
Pachet burghie HSS-E

I.D.: 43312003

Data publicarii	24.02.20	Coduri CPV	44512910-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 138,02 RON - 138,02 RON

Descriere: E.2653.1.0250 Burghiu HSSE d1=2.50, l2=30, l1=57 DIN 338 2 buc x 10.23 lei / buc = 20.46 lei E.2653.1.0330 Burghiu HSSE d1=3.30, l2=36, l1=65 DIN 338 2 buc x 12.10 lei / buc = 24.20 lei E.2653.1.0620 Burghiu HSSE d1=6.20, l2=63, l1=101 DIN 338 2 buc x 23.34 lei / buc = 46.68 lei E.2653.1.0640 Burghiu HSSE d1=6.40, l2=63, l1=101 DIN 338 2 buc x 23.34 lei / buc = 46.68 lei
